Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

TG

Num

97340
99284
99341

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 12/22/202
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Value NumGames GameNumSold
$5.00 4 440102
$4.00 10 442692
$3.00 5 442731
Month 12 Yea: 2025

Month 12

11/3/25
11/22/25
11/22/25

$12.00

Year: 2025

Unclaimed On

12/4/25
12/22/25
12/22/25



